Model Power (VA) Primary Voltage (V) Secondary Voltage (V) Efficiency (%)
Instantaneous
Power (VA)
TX0050-230/400-24 50 230 / 400 24 79.51 96
TX0050-230/400-110 50 230 / 400 110 79.36 101
TX0100-230/400-24 100 230 / 400 24 83.25 212
TX0100-230/400-110 100 230 / 400 110 83.51 215
TX0150-230/400-24 150 230 / 400 24 86.03 346
TX0150-230/400-110 150 230 / 400 110 86.35 338
TX0200-230/400-24 200 230 / 400 24 87.71 455
TX0200-230/400-110 200 230 / 400 110 86.82 441
TX0250-230/400-24 250 230 / 400 24 87.91 588
TX0250-230/400-110 250 230 / 400 110 87.66 571
TX0300-230/400-24 300 230 / 400 24 89.64 724
TX0300-230/400-110 300 230 / 400 110 88.83 745
TX0500-230/400-24 500 230 / 400 24 90.7 1209
TX0500-230/400-110 500 230 / 400 110 90.87 1274
TX0750-230/400-24 750 230 / 400 24 91.74 1990
TX0750-230/400-110 750 230 / 400 110 92.37 2108
TX1000-230/400-24 1000 230 / 400 24 92.41 2609
TX1000-230/400-110 1000 230 / 400 110 92.89 2765
TX1500-230/400-24 1500 230 / 400 24 93.53 4977
TX1500-230/400-110 1500 230 / 400 110 93.48 4752
TX2000-230/400-24 2000 230 / 400 24 94.18 6303
TX2000-230/400-110 2000 230 / 400 110 94.41 6053
Model Power (VA) A(mm) B(mm) H(mm)
Weight